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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    13.1 SPL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Philip Schwartz        M3539         1/11     1:16:22     2:58:14    6:49     2:58:14
2     Jesse Rueckert         M3034         1/13     1:34:09     3:19:33    7:37     3:19:25
3     David Holmen           M5054         1/10     1:34:58     3:23:14    7:46     3:23:05
4     Ben Watson             M3034         2/13     1:42:23     3:28:10    7:57     3:27:59
5     Mike Barry             M4044         1/18     1:41:25     3:33:14    8:09     3:33:09
6     Bryan Baroffio         M5054         2/10     1:41:59     3:36:30    8:16     3:36:23
7     Tom Horan              M4549         1/14     1:42:09     3:37:24    8:18     3:37:10
8     Aaron Haberman         M3539         2/11     1:45:42     3:38:10    8:20     3:38:01
9     Brooks Slama           M4044         2/18     1:35:50     3:41:09    8:27     3:41:02
10    Keena Byrd-Moro        F2529         1/11     1:45:30     3:42:11    8:28     3:41:47
11    Daniel Swanson         M2024          1/2     1:34:59     3:42:07    8:29     3:41:59
12    Deana Davis            F5054         1/13     1:45:35     3:42:31    8:30     3:42:28
13    Ben Sayler             M4549         2/14     1:40:25     3:42:35    8:30     3:42:31
14    Bob Schluben           M4044         3/18     1:40:40     3:44:20    8:33     3:43:44
15    Richard Mangold        M5559          1/7     1:37:31     3:46:15    8:38     3:46:11
16    Kyle Atkins            M3034         3/13     1:52:31     3:52:19    8:52     3:51:53
17    John Moro              M2529          1/9     1:45:30     3:52:30    8:52     3:52:07
18    Patrick Moran          M2529          2/9     1:49:21     3:52:50    8:53     3:52:28
19    David Coley            M3539         3/11     1:49:25     3:53:21    8:54     3:52:57
20    Michele De Vito        F4549         1/14     1:54:25     3:53:51    8:55     3:53:33
21    Daniel Solera          M2529          3/9     1:45:37     3:54:51    8:58     3:54:38
22    Kirsten McCay-Smith    F3539         1/10     1:52:41     3:57:01    9:03     3:56:48
23    Andrea Schlatter       F2529         2/11     1:51:04     3:59:12    9:08     3:59:00
24    Lee Eckert             M2529          4/9     1:51:04     3:59:12    9:08     3:59:01
25    Scott Smidt            M4044         4/18     1:46:01     3:59:43    9:08     3:59:16
26    Timothy Raglin         M4549         3/14     1:50:13     4:01:41    9:13     4:01:15
27    Marie Fritza           F3034          1/5     1:52:00     4:01:40    9:13     4:01:25
28    Brian Mastin           M4549         4/14     1:45:39     4:02:44    9:16     4:02:26
29    Yaniha Caldwell        F3034          2/5     1:45:13     4:02:38    9:16     4:02:33
30    David Prevish          M4044         5/18     1:47:32     4:03:28    9:17     4:03:03
31    Daniel McMahon         M4044         6/18     1:53:13     4:03:23    9:17     4:03:12
32    Kristi Welch           F4549         2/14     1:52:06     4:03:49    9:18     4:03:17
33    Emperatriz Henriquez   F3539         2/10     1:51:23     4:08:41    9:29     4:08:19
34    Benjamin Yoder         M3034         4/13     1:56:14     4:11:37    9:36     4:11:29
35    Cindy Dobbs            F4549         3/14     1:58:51     4:12:32    9:38     4:12:21
36    McKynzie Maher         F2024          1/3     2:05:06     4:12:55    9:39     4:12:33
37    Mike Maher             M5054         3/10     2:05:06     4:12:56    9:39     4:12:33
38    Maria Thouron          F2529         3/11     2:05:02     4:14:50    9:41     4:13:20
39    Sonia Gomes            F5054         2/13     1:55:53     4:15:22    9:45     4:15:08
40    Brent Shearer          M4044         7/18     1:54:05     4:15:54    9:46     4:15:35
41    Dawn Elmendorf         F4549         4/14     1:54:13     4:15:55    9:46     4:15:44
42    Steve McAnnally        M3539         4/11     1:59:37     4:18:52    9:51     4:17:54
43    Daniel Rueckert        M2529          5/9     1:50:27     4:18:06    9:51     4:17:57
44    Tara Egan              F4044          1/7     2:03:48     4:25:35   10:04     4:23:42
45    Chris Qualm            M4549         5/14     1:56:52     4:25:42   10:07     4:24:53
46    Dave Cowles            M4549         6/14     1:54:19     4:27:00   10:08     4:25:21
47    Joanne Schiewe         F3034          3/5     2:07:54     4:28:29   10:14     4:27:54
48    Christina Zamzow       F3539         3/10     2:07:54     4:28:29   10:14     4:27:54
49    Carmella Biesiot       F2529         4/11     2:00:12     4:28:27   10:14     4:28:00
50    Gracia Hjermstad       F2529         5/11     2:00:06     4:28:55   10:14     4:28:02
51    Trevor Ellwein         M4044         8/18     1:59:15     4:29:20   10:16     4:28:51
52    Toni Draper            F5054         3/13     2:02:40     4:29:52   10:17     4:29:12
53    Keiko Andersen         F5054         4/13     1:56:08     4:30:48   10:19     4:30:15
54    Melissa Shreiner       F4549         5/14     2:01:00     4:34:02   10:26     4:33:09
55    Phillip Grumstrup      M6569          1/3     2:08:39     4:34:02   10:26     4:33:19
56    Donald Moore           M4549         7/14     1:39:37     4:34:42   10:29     4:34:36
57    Bonnie Elam            F4549         6/14     2:14:53     4:36:46   10:32     4:35:49
58    Mary Graehler          F5054         5/13     2:01:03     4:37:07   10:35     4:37:00
59    Marcy McDaniels        F4044          2/7     2:01:58     4:37:45   10:35     4:37:15
60    Sue Debartolo          F4549         7/14     2:02:20     4:37:53   10:36     4:37:26
61    Ken Fattmann           M5559          2/7     2:02:02     4:38:52   10:37     4:38:07
62    Derek Stewart          M2529          6/9     2:05:21     4:38:59   10:38     4:38:20
63    Michael Sawyer         M4044         9/18     2:08:57     4:39:43   10:40     4:39:19
64    Mike Ramolt            M4549         8/14     2:08:18     4:40:39   10:42     4:40:02
65    Michael Hipolito       M3034         5/13     2:03:21     4:43:39   10:49     4:43:18
66    Grant Crabtree         M5559          3/7     2:07:08     4:45:22   10:50     4:43:25
67    Tami Pommer            F2529         6/11     2:11:52     4:45:02   10:51     4:44:01
68    Josh Pommer            M2529          7/9     2:11:52     4:45:02   10:51     4:44:01
69    Shane Hipsag           M4044        10/18     2:02:17     4:45:57   10:51     4:44:17
70    James Gilley           M3539         5/11     2:08:23     4:45:41   10:52     4:44:24
71    Lisa Gorski            F2529         7/11     2:08:24     4:45:41   10:52     4:44:25
72    Yvonne Crisman         F5054         6/13     2:03:47     4:45:36   10:54     4:45:10
73    Ashly Baumgard         F3539         4/10     2:09:19     4:46:06   10:54     4:45:14
74    Jeff Burroughs         M5054         4/10     2:11:16     4:49:30   11:01     4:48:28
75    Todd Williams          M4549         9/14     2:09:06     4:49:56   11:04     4:49:37
76    Suzanne Stuart         F2529         8/11     2:09:06     4:49:56   11:04     4:49:37
77    Mahmoud Latif          M4044        11/18     2:08:21     4:51:18   11:07     4:51:12
78    Breanna Severin        F0119          1/1     2:14:45     4:54:34   11:12     4:53:21
79    David Hamel            M5054         5/10     2:13:34     4:54:11   11:13     4:53:45
80    Jennifer Heaton        F3539         5/10     2:07:44     4:57:14   11:19     4:56:24
81    Doug Braun             M6064          1/3     2:18:38     4:57:20   11:20     4:56:35
82    Steven Moeller         M3034         6/13     2:11:52     4:58:54   11:23     4:57:59
83    Stuart Rave            M4044        12/18     2:10:10     5:00:22   11:27     4:59:54
84    Rolando Rivera         M3539         6/11     2:00:24     5:02:39   11:32     5:01:46
85    Toni Blackwell         F5054         7/13     2:13:02     5:03:02   11:32     5:01:53
86    Sharleen Stevens       F2529         9/11     2:12:17     5:03:00   11:33     5:02:19
87    Matthew Parsons        M2529          8/9     2:06:29     5:03:00   11:33     5:02:22
88    Jim Wilson             M5054         6/10     2:03:24     5:03:40   11:35     5:03:11
89    Loren Janke            M4549        10/14     2:09:55     5:04:10   11:36     5:03:36
90    David Wong             M4549        11/14     2:13:36     5:05:46   11:39     5:04:52
91    Phillip Kinnison       M3034         7/13     2:12:44     5:06:21   11:41     5:06:04
92    Devendra Baid          M3034         8/13     2:10:34     5:08:33   11:45     5:07:46
93    Anthony Galbraith      M3539         7/11     2:00:12     5:09:18   11:48     5:08:51
94    Chantal Nez            F2529        10/11     2:14:15     5:09:36   11:49     5:09:17
95    Starla Eleson          F3539         6/10     2:06:31     5:10:22   11:50     5:09:48
96    Jacquelyn James        F4044          3/7     2:13:18     5:13:11   11:56     5:12:18
97    Michael Cowger         M2024          2/2     1:55:57     5:14:40   12:00     5:14:15
98    Melvin Red Hawk        M6064          2/3     2:16:00     5:15:08   12:01     5:14:27
99    Stefanie Alshare       F2024          2/3     1:58:23     5:14:40   12:01     5:14:40
100   Andrew Blevins         M0119          1/2     2:01:14     5:18:24   12:08     5:17:53
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101   Travis Elliott         M4044        13/18     2:12:59     5:19:32   12:09     5:18:11
102   Scott Burroughs        M4044        14/18     2:21:18     5:24:07   12:20     5:23:04
103   Roy Sharp              M5559          4/7     2:28:34     5:25:50   12:23     5:24:09
104   Rita Sharp             F5054         8/13     2:28:35     5:25:51   12:23     5:24:10
105   Jinny Brooks           F4549         8/14     2:32:07     5:28:23   12:28     5:26:34
106   Nellie Bloomberg       F2024          3/3     2:30:40     5:30:49   12:35     5:29:37
107   Orapin Yoder           F3539         7/10     2:32:54     5:30:15   12:36     5:30:07
108   Peter Strople Sr       M7074          1/1     2:35:22     5:31:53   12:37     5:30:34
109   Jennifer Lecrone       F3034          4/5     2:35:22     5:31:53   12:38     5:30:34
110   Lori Davis             F5054         9/13     2:35:22     5:31:53   12:38     5:30:34
111   Mike Clinchers         M4549        12/14     2:24:03     5:34:56   12:44     5:33:24
112   Gary Holloway          M5054         7/10     2:11:04     5:36:23   12:49     5:35:29
113   Rosanna Heil           F5054        10/13     2:20:06     5:36:27   12:49     5:35:32
114   Steve Metcalf          M5559          5/7     2:25:44     5:37:43   12:50     5:36:14
115   Alice Schneider        F6569          1/1     2:36:00     5:38:04   12:52     5:36:45
116   James Rix              M3539         8/11     2:22:06     5:42:38   13:02     5:41:16
117   Patricia Henderson     F4549         9/14     2:32:44     5:45:10   13:10     5:44:50
118   Randall Hill           M6569          2/3     2:44:52     5:48:25   13:14     5:46:36
119   Dave Hammerschmidt     M3539         9/11     2:35:39     5:47:48   13:16     5:47:13
120   Jimmy Byrd             M5054         8/10     2:36:44     5:49:02   13:17     5:47:56
121   Dina Maas              F3539         8/10     2:42:04     5:48:57   13:18     5:48:16
122   Alan Rickel            M5054         9/10     2:33:44     5:50:54   13:20     5:49:05
123   Steven Moore           M4044        15/18     2:38:18     5:49:53   13:20     5:49:06
124   Jerry Dunn             M6569          3/3     2:27:51     5:50:25   13:21     5:49:30
125   Charise Lloyd          F5054        11/13     2:41:43     5:58:26   13:38     5:56:56
126   Charles Henriksen      M3034         9/13     2:13:32     6:24:59   14:23     6:16:27
127   Kristine Osburn        F4549        10/14     2:49:01     6:18:52   14:25     6:17:26
128   Katherine Rains        F4549        11/14     2:49:03     6:18:52   14:25     6:17:28
129   Brittany Murrah        F2529        11/11     2:54:51     6:28:47   14:47     6:27:14
130   Joan Van Arsdale       F4044          4/7     2:50:36     6:28:44   14:48     6:27:35
131   Scot Barco             M4044        16/18     2:53:33     6:28:44   14:48     6:27:35
132   Hazel Noonan           F5559          1/4     3:08:05     6:32:58   15:00     6:32:36
133   Amy Anderson           F4549        12/14     3:08:05     6:33:02   15:00     6:32:39
134   Steve Thompson         M4044        17/18     3:01:39     6:34:23   15:00     6:32:42
135   Melissa Sprague-Brente F4044          5/7     3:01:39     6:34:23   15:00     6:32:43
136   Kristin Schmidt        F4044          6/7     2:50:21     6:41:45   15:19     6:40:52
137   Jean Johnson           F3034          5/5     2:50:22     6:42:48   15:21     6:41:57
138   Pat McMillin           M5559          6/7     2:59:46     6:48:43   15:35     6:47:58
139   Jenny Kane             F4044          7/7     3:13:36     6:51:33   15:41     6:50:32
140   Joyce Jacobson         F5054        12/13     3:13:37     7:34:38   17:19     7:33:36
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